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Internazionali Supermoto Busca $3_S5-Garal
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 101 NEGRI K. - Suzuki ﬁmgiia(r)as 1 1:24.917 12:49:56.508 2 1:24.149 12:51:21.760
1 1:21.135 12:49:52.109 2 1:21.948 12:51:18.456 3 1:22.859 12:52:44.619
2 1:20.060 12:51:12.169 3 1:22.230 12:52:40.686 4 1:23.122 12:54:07.741
3 1:20.422 12:52:32.591 4 1:21.584 12:54:02.270 5 1:22.874 12:55:30.615
4 1:20.903 12:53:53.494 5 1:21.834 12:55:24.104 6 1:22.972 12:56:53.587
5 1:20.652 12:55:14.146 6 1:21.901 12:56:46.005 7 1:23.527 12:58:17.114
6 1:21.105 12:56:35.251 7 1:22.191 12:58:08.196 8 1:23.025 12:59:40.139
7 1:21.104 12:57:56.355 8 1:22.300 12:59:30.496 9 1:26.676 13:01:06.815
8 1:20.897 12:59:17.252 9 1:22.978 13:00:53.474 10 1:24.229 13:02:31.044
9 1:21.262 13:00:38.514 10 1:22.895 13:02:16.369 11 1:24.722 13:03:55.766
10 1:21.369 13:01:59.883 n 1:22.886 13:03:39.255  pg, g #32 PONSICCHI R. - Honda N f;;;"g
1 1:21.754 13:03:21.637  Po. 5 - # 98 VERDELLI G. - Honda Jiaay 1 1:29.122 12:50:01.140
Po. 2 - # 20 TESCONI E. - Honda ficf)f;grs 1 1:24.866 12:49:56.630 2 1:23.289 12:51:24.429
1 1.22.772 12:49:54.026 2 1:22.336 12:51:18.966 3 1:23.926 12:52:48.355
2 1:20.501 12:51:14.527 3 1:21.925 12:52:40.891 4 1:24.186 12:54:12.541
3 1:20.950 12:52:35.477 4 1:22.227 12:54:03.118 5 1:24.625 12:55:37.166
4 1:20.928 12:53:56.405 5 1:21.691 12:55:24.809 6 1:24.988 12:57:02.154
5 1:21.567 12:55:17.972 6 1:22.035 12:56:46.844 7 1:25.064 12:58:27.218
6 1:20.868 12:56:38.840 7 1:22.393 12:58:09.237 8 1:24.769 12:59:51.987
7 1:91.640 12:58:00.480 8 1:22.772 12:59:32.009 9 1:25.109 13:01:17.096
3 1:20.699 12:59:21.179 9 1:22.939 13:00:54.948 10 1:24.205 13:02:41.301
9 1:21.297 13:00:42.476 10 1:22.533 13:02:17.481 11 1:23.906 13:04:05.207
10 1:21.279 13:02:03.755 n 1:22.327 13:03:39.808  pg 9. 432 DANIELI L. - Honda A
11 1:21.730 13:03:25.485  Ppo. 6 - # 360 LANDOLFI L. - Honda f‘;fepi';“g 1 1:27.605 12:49:59.816
Po. 3 - # 23 BELLEMO C. - Honda fif-af’gg‘g 1 1:26.805 12:49:58.702 2 1:24.201 12:51:24.017
1 1:23.149 12:49:54.417 2 1:22.495 12:51:21.197 3 1:24.146 12:52:48.163
2 1:20.872 12:51:15.289 3 1:22.879 12:52:44.076 4 1:24.036 12:54:12.199
3 1:21.637 12:52:36.926 4 1:22.434 12:54:06.510 5 1:24.765 12:55:36.964
4 1:21.828 12:53:58.754 5 1:22.374 12:55:28.884 6 1:25.001 12:57:01.965
5 1:21.867 12:55:20.621 6 1:22.836 12:56:51.720 7 1:25.085 12:58:27.050
6 1:22.126 12:56:42.747 7 1:22.781 12:58:14.501 8 1:24.734 12:59:51.784
7 1.22.192 12:58:04.939 8 1:23.025 12:59:37.526 9 1:24.946 13:01:16.730
8 1:22.359 12:59:27.298 9 1:23.097 13:01:00.623 10 1:24.823 13:02:41.553
9 1:22.280 13:00:49.578 10 1:23.112 13:02:23.735 11 1:24.602 13:04:06.155
10 1:22.380 13:02:11.958 1 1:24.032 13:03:47.767
1 1:23.577 13:03:35.535  Ppo, 7 - # 59 CHIELLO M. - Honda RPN
Po. 4 - # 64 RAVAIOLI M. - TM fi{f;glms 1 1:26.054 12:49:57.611
Fastest lap: 1:20.060
Official Partner: Offcial Media Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
G
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmﬁmlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 23 FUSI L. - Honda A 2 1:29.693 12:51:36.077
1 1:35.923 12:50:08.161 3 1:28.643 12:53:04.720
2 1:26.835 12:51:34.996 4 1:28.793 12:54:33.513
3 1:24.349 12:52:59.345 5 1:28.429 12:56:01.942
4 1:24.017 12:54:23 362 6 1:27.764 12:57:29.706
5 1:23.699 12:55:47.061 7 1:27.599 12:58:57.305
6 1:24.346 12:57:11.407 8 1:27.918 13:00:25.223
7 1:24.107 12:58:35.514 9 1:27.843 13:01:53.072
8 1:24.384 12:59:59.898 10 1:30.432 13:03:23.504
9 1:24.980 13:01:24.878  po. 14 - # 858 FRASSINO M. - Honda Dif ipf;ns
10 1:24.899 13:02:49.777 1 1:30.731 12:50:03.218
11 1:24.735 13:04:14.512 2 1:43.493 12:51:46.711
Po. 11 - # 247 MAZZOLAI F. - Honda S 3 1:31.061 12:53:17.772
1 1:31.223 12:50:03.502 4 1:28.126 12:54:45.898
5 126779 12:51:30.281 5 1:28.153 12:56:14.051
3 1:24.437 12:52:54.718 6 1:27.859 12:57:41.910
. 125,305 12:54:20.023 7 1:27.937 12:59:09.847
s 1:25.248 12:55:45 271 8 1:28.631 13:00:38.478
6 1:24.846 12:57:10.117 9 1:28.925 13:02:07.403
7 1:24.844 12:58:34.961 10 1:27.922 13:03:35.325
8 1:24.831 12:59:59.792  Ppo, 15 - # 17 CIANI D. - Yamaha Df‘lpf;";
9 1:24.979 13:01:24.771 1 2:12.807 12:50:44.911
10 1:25.837 13:02:50.608 2 1:24.398 12:52:09.309
11 1:27.392 13:04:18.000 3 1:24.724 12:53:34.033
Po. 12 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. - TM e 4 1:23.783 12:54:57.816
N 133,754 12:50:06.711 5 1:23.659 12:56:21.475
2 1:29.586 12:51:36.297 6 1:23.552 12:57:45.027
3 128,672 12:53.04.969 7 1:25.034 12:59:10.061
4 1:28.909 12:54:33.878 8 1:29.110 13:00:39.171
5 1:28.302 12:56:02.180 o 1:28.307 13:02:07.478
6 197973 12:57:29 953 10 1:28.352 13:03:35.830
7 1:27.589 12:58:57.542
8 1:27.886 13:00:25.428
9 1:27.953 13:01:53.381
10 1:28.766 13:03:22.147
Po. 13 - # 107 VIGNI F. - Honda e
1 1:33.844 12:50:06.384
Fastest lap: 1:20.060
Offical Partner: Oficil Media Supple Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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